Psc 2017

X Warszawski Turniej Carrom

Graal - Blue City
10-14-2017

Results of the first round

Match

Polish Carrom Association

Result

N w N B | #*

O© 00 N O WU

10
11
12
13
14

SolL version 5.14

Dubois Pierre ¢=a Szczepanik Rafal eoy
Sasinski Bartek oy Kcug3cra Pzafajya o
Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Nowakowska Paulina

(POL)

Sinha Nitesh “Nick”

(PoL)
Pal Ajay oy Byrski Zbigniew oy
Nowakowski Jakub ., G24fn3zi Jlyfftva eoy
Rzewuski Wojtek o Pngeytnqg Szaeq5ra o
S2efgfzi Acugpyga ron  Trzonkowski Damian oy

Bose Sibbin wo
Nowakowski Jan oy

Kaminski Lukasz oy

Bany Robert o, Jastrzebski Tomasz oy
Sasinski Jakub o Kegffbta M3qgfdnzy e
Iwanska Magdalena ro, Kxue2fpqg Snifgb7y oy
Bazynski Jan o Ludwiszewski Robert oy

Szczepanik Damian +o, Phantom
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https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/5a51d88ab06b11e7ac012e92809967e5?turn=1

